BLUE GOOSE STABLE, LLC
SNOWFLAKE SERIES & PRIX CAPRILLE CHALLENGE

SATURDAY JANUARY 10, 2026
Judge: Pam Wiedemann ( S-PA)

Buster
Sancho
Sunbriar
Silvie

Bestthingsinlife

Major Attitude
PlayBoy Skoal

Major Attitude
Midnight Cruzer
Game On HTF
Dobby

PlayBoy Skoal
Midnight Cruzer

Chamomule
Trendsetter
Game On HTF
Mr. Darcy

Quite The Character
Quite The Character

Sam

Sam

Grafix

Sir Prince Tobin

Grafix

Sunny
Sunny

Barn Last Name First Name Horse
Sunbriar  Wood Garica
Sunbriar  Muro Kara
Sunbriar  Norris Ashley
Sunbriar Eve
Sunbriar Dasha
Sunbriar  Norris Ashley
Reilley Warren Amy
Mcintyre Mariette
Reilley Warren Amy
Todorov Me Tamara
LAD Stathes  Tamara
Longshot Telesco Bella
Mcintyre Mariette
Todorov Me Tamara
Longshot Douts Heidi
Reilley richardson laura
LAD Stathes  Tamara
Blue Goos¢«LYNCH REBECCA
Longshot Telesco Bella
Longshot Telesco Bella
Lee Brycen
Lee Brycen
Duclos Sarah
Longshot Douts Lottie
Duclos Sarah
Blue Goos¢ Miller Darcy
Blue Goos¢ Miller Darcy
Blue Goos¢ Miller Darcy

Blue Goost Miller

Darcy

Zeno
Zeno

Test
Starter A

BGN A
BGN A
BGN A
BGN A

PrelimA

First Lv Test 1
First LvTest 1

First Lv Test 2
First Lv Test2
First Lv Test 2
First Lv Test2
First Lv Test 2
First Lv Test2

First Lv Test 3
FirstLv Test 3
First Lv Test 3
FirstLv Test 3

Second Lv Test 2
Second LvTest 3

USDF Intro A
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C

Training Lv Test 1

WELv 2
WELv3
WELv5
WELve

9:36

9:48
10:43
9:40
9:56

9:00

1:10
12:54

1:26
1:34
11:16
1:02
12:38
1:18

12:30
12:46
11:40
11:24

11:08
11:32

9:16
9:32
10:18
10:26

11:00

9:08
9:24
10:10
10:35

Points
109

104.5
101.5
98.5
85.5

124.5

181.5
NS

223
206
203.5
182
NS

234
218.5
209
193.5

244.5
246

99.5
96
HC

112.5

HC

171
182.5
236
240

Percent
35.88

38.53
40.29
42.06
49.71

34.47

67.222
NS

67.727
62.424
61.667
50.555
NS

65
60.694
58.056

53.75

62.692
58.571

62.1188
60
HC

56.25

HC

63.333
65.179
63.784
61.538

Place
1

A WODN -

A WODN -

A WODN R

N -

AN R W



