

BLUE GOOSE STABLE, LLC
SNOWFLAKE SERIES & PRIX CAPRILLE CHALLENGE
SATURDAY JANUARY 10, 2026
Judge: Pam Wiedemann (S-PA)

Barn	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Test	TIME	Points	Percent	Place
Sunbriar	Wood	Garica		Starter A	9:36	109	35.88	1
Sunbriar	Muro	Kara	Buster	BGN A	9:48	104.5	38.53	1
Sunbriar	Norris	Ashley	Sancho	BGN A	10:43	101.5	40.29	2
Sunbriar		Eve	Sunbriar	BGN A	9:40	98.5	42.06	3
Sunbriar		Dasha	Silvie	BGN A	9:56	85.5	49.71	4
Sunbriar	Norris	Ashley	Bestthingsinlife	Prelim A	9:00	124.5	34.47	1
Reilley	Warren	Amy	Major Attitude	First Lv Test 1	1:10	181.5	67.222	1
	McIntyre	Mariette	PlayBoy Skoal	First Lv Test 1	12:54	NS	NS	
Reilley	Warren	Amy	Major Attitude	First Lv Test 2	1:26	223	67.727	1
	Todorov M	Tamara	Midnight Cruzar	First Lv Test 2	1:34	206	62.424	2
LAD	Stathes	Tamara	Game On HTF	First Lv Test 2	11:16	203.5	61.667	3
Longshot	Telesco	Bella	Dobby	First Lv Test 2	1:02	182	50.555	4
	McIntyre	Mariette	PlayBoy Skoal	First Lv Test 2	12:38	NS	NS	
	Todorov M	Tamara	Midnight Cruzar	First Lv Test 2	1:18	E	E	
Longshot	Douts	Heidi	Chamomule	First Lv Test 3	12:30	234	65	1
Reilley	richardson	laura	Trendsetter	First Lv Test 3	12:46	218.5	60.694	2
LAD	Stathes	Tamara	Game On HTF	First Lv Test 3	11:40	209	58.056	3
Blue Goos	LYNCH	REBECCA	Mr. Darcy	First Lv Test 3	11:24	193.5	53.75	4
Longshot	Telesco	Bella	Quite The Character	Second Lv Test 2	11:08	244.5	62.692	1
Longshot	Telesco	Bella	Quite The Character	Second Lv Test 3	11:32	246	58.571	2
	Lee	Brycen	Sam	USDF Intro A	9:16	99.5	62.1188	1
	Lee	Brycen	Sam	USDF Intro B	9:32	96	60	2
	Duclos	Sarah	Grafix	USDF Intro C	10:18	HC	HC	
Longshot	Douts	Lottie	Sir Prince Tobin	USDF Intro C	10:26	112.5	56.25	3
	Duclos	Sarah	Grafix	Training Lv Test 1	11:00	HC	HC	
Blue Goos	Miller	Darcy	Sunny	WE Lv 2	9:08	171	63.333	3
Blue Goos	Miller	Darcy	Sunny	WE Lv 3	9:24	182.5	65.179	1
Blue Goos	Miller	Darcy	Zeno	WE Lv 5	10:10	236	63.784	2
Blue Goos	Miller	Darcy	Zeno	WE Lv 6	10:35	240	61.538	4